
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2021 Cactus Classic
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

03/13/2021

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.251 0.228 0.088 0.150 0.289LESTER BRUNO116 0.2012$

2 0.287 0.244 0.189 0.236 0.188JOHN VERHAGEN322 0.2288

3 0.340 0.312 0.187 0.138 0.194LOU MURDICA112 0.2342 T1$

4 0.249 0.296 0.196 0.278 0.152DEAN EKSTROM140 0.2342 T2

5 0.182 0.344 0.137 0.280 0.236STEVE HOOPER314 0.2358

6 0.213 0.250 0.193 0.347 0.207ED ADAMS144 0.2420$

7 0.244 0.219 0.220 0.203 0.330EARL HORGESHIMER216 0.2432

8 0.245 0.276 0.225 0.262 0.224CHUCK MILLER210 0.2464

9 0.311 0.242 0.196 0.202 0.299DUKE ROVARINO212 0.2500

10 0.271 0.220 0.272 0.243 0.245STEVE BERG256 0.2502$

11 0.236 0.404 0.171 0.254 0.228DAVE BLAZZARD108 0.2586$

12 0.205 0.446 0.211 0.214 0.218BARRY BLUHM208 0.2588

13 0.326 0.268 0.367 0.273 0.134KEITH COTTRELL152 0.2736$

14 0.426 0.239 0.216 0.297 0.208MURPHY CHIEF338 0.2772

15 0.354 0.250 0.234 0.265 0.306PAT REAGIN228 0.2818

16 0.351 0.447 0.171 0.187 0.254GREG KING340 0.2820$

17 0.204 0.431 0.244 0.244 0.294PAUL PENNELL146 0.2834$

18 0.243 0.302 0.400 0.172 0.303JACK CHILDERS156 0.2840$

19 0.319 0.323 0.198 0.232 0.358JESSE KING138 0.2860 T1

20 0.239 0.354 0.287 0.277 0.273PAUL WEAVER126 0.2860 T2

21 0.347 0.293 0.167 0.296 0.339PAUL SNOW242 0.2884

22 0.274 0.282 0.261 0.302 0.328WILLIAM MARSH136 0.2894

23 0.282 0.342 0.280 0.181 0.367DON NIELSON106 0.2904$

24 0.480 0.343 0.217 0.260 0.166TERRY O CONNELL234 0.2932

25 0.207 0.419 0.206 0.367 0.271MARY MATAU226 0.2940

26 0.214 0.398 0.359 0.327 0.180BUD MUNDY110 0.2956$

27 0.311 0.362 0.275 0.298 0.265MIKE SOSENKO120 0.3022

28 0.568 0.182 0.147 0.252 0.373HECTOR ELIAS JR318 0.3044

29 0.445 0.304 0.217 0.245 0.318LEON NOEL354 0.3058

30 0.386 0.302 0.341 0.184 0.368PAUL PAROSKY JR124 0.3162

31 0.260 0.380 0.366 0.251 0.329DAN SUTTON118 0.3172

32 0.496 0.305 0.294 0.222 0.281DANA ANDRUS342 0.3196

33 0.376 0.335 0.343 0.357 0.222PHILLIP PETERSON252 0.3266$

34 0.283 0.257 0.339 0.447 0.345DARREL LOKER346 0.3342

35 0.228 0.439 0.277 0.470 0.259DAVE TUNBRIDGE142 0.3346 T1

36 0.398 0.257 0.307 0.340 0.371STEPHEN EVERSON218 0.3346 T2

37 0.297 0.366 0.220 0.440 0.359BRUCE BLACK102 0.3364

38 0.378 0.394 0.268 0.264 0.382KYLE SCHULTZ204 0.3372

39 0.475 0.335 0.447 0.208 0.255MARTY CHILDERS326 0.3440$

40 0.380 0.248 0.305 0.327 0.466SAM LANGHOFER310 0.3452$

41 0.368 0.402 0.380 0.288 0.294JOEL NADER128 0.3464$

42 0.364 0.574 0.183 0.311 0.305J D GOULETTE IV304 0.3474

43 0.274 0.492 0.341 0.264 0.379CAMERON SNOW220 0.3500

44 0.231 0.460 0.363 0.388 0.310JOE PIPOLA214 0.3504

45 0.312 0.419 0.305 0.361 0.363JOHN REISS324 0.3520

46 0.170 0.435 0.498 0.343 0.377DURWARD WOFFORD104 0.3646$

47 0.274 0.277 0.451 0.522 0.345MAX MAXWELL236 0.3738

48 0.310 0.398 0.487 0.344 0.342GRADY HAMPTON134 0.3762

49 0.304 0.757 0.383 0.198 0.247MIKE LEONARD122 0.3778

50 0.273 0.367 0.253 0.579 0.435SAL BONILLA308 0.3814

51 0.387 0.382 0.403 0.264 0.482JACK FOSTER150 0.3836

52 0.597 0.369 0.278 0.423 0.288GARY OCOCK114 0.3910$

53 0.337 0.336 0.337 0.443 0.583FRANK CARLSEN206 0.4072$

54 0.378 0.870 0.301 0.221 0.288RICHARD GENARO246 0.4116$
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ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ
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55 0.379 0.701 0.406 0.407 0.204TED REA202 0.4194

56 0.382 0.510 0.402 0.403 0.413JOHN AMES306 0.4220$

57 0.511 0.539 0.446 0.371 0.283KELLY ELLIS154 0.4300$

58 0.402 0.508 0.526 0.417 0.312GREG SMITH244 0.4330

59 0.361 0.424 0.371 0.723 0.322JACOB MCFARLAND238 0.4402

60 0.657 0.509 0.264 0.441 0.382CHRIS WILDER334 0.4506$

61 0.742 0.343 0.345 0.304 0.568BARRY BENSON224 0.4604

62 0.492 0.394 0.432 0.494 0.519AL BARNHART248 0.4662

63 0.905 0.504 0.394 0.469 0.217LOU RODRIGUEZ350 0.4978

64 0.653 0.467 0.605 0.348 0.437JESSE RAMIREZ222 0.5020

65 0.543 0.334 0.564 0.677 0.678MIKE NAGENGAST158 0.5592

66 4.000 0.191 0.436 0.263 0.246TERRY HETTICH240 1.0272

67 0.229 5.000 0.408 0.484 0.236GARY VANLIER254 1.2714$

68 0.219 0.221 0.395 0.415 5.222LOWELL FREI348 1.2944$

69 0.504 0.271 0.377 5.000 5.000DARYL DUDLEY356 2.2304

116   BRUNO, LESTER   0.088Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.170 0.182 0.088 0.138 0.134

GroupShooterNbrMatch

Cash Option Small Groups
Rank

Match 1 104 DURWARD WOFFORD .1701

146 PAUL PENNELL .2042

144 ED ADAMS .2133

110 BUD MUNDY .2144

348 LOWELL FREI .2195

Match 2 256 STEVE BERG .2201

348 LOWELL FREI .2212

116 LESTER BRUNO .2283

310 SAM LANGHOFER .2484

144 ED ADAMS .2505

Match 3 116 LESTER BRUNO .0881

108 DAVE BLAZZARD .1712

340 GREG KING .1713

112 LOU MURDICA .1874

144 ED ADAMS .1935

Match 4 112 LOU MURDICA .1381

116 LESTER BRUNO .1502

156 JACK CHILDERS .1723

106 DON NIELSON .1814

340 GREG KING .1875

Match 5 152 KEITH COTTRELL .1341

110 BUD MUNDY .1802

112 LOU MURDICA .1943

144 ED ADAMS .2074

252 PHILLIP PETERSON .2225
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